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   DIVISION   

Pony Game Schedule Fall 
2024

 TEAMS  

TYB Phillies  TYB Dbacks

FV Interleague (Saturdays)

 

 Date Time Location Away Home
Saturday 9/14/24 12:05PM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 TYB Phillies FV Marlins

Thursday 9/19/24 7:30PM South Field TYB Dbacks TYB Phillies

Saturday 9/21/24 12:35PM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 FV Cubs TYB Dbacks

Thursday 9/26/27 7:30PM South Field TYB Phillies TYB Dbacks

Saturday 9/28/24 9:55AM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 FV Padres TYB Phillies

Thursday 10/3/24 7:30PM South Field TYB Dbacks TYB Phillies

Saturday 10/5/24 9:55AM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 TYB Dbacks FV Padres

Thursday 10/10/24 7:30PM South Field TYB Phillies TYB Dbacks

Saturday 10/12/24 12:05PM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 TYB Phillies FV Cubs

Thursday 10/17/24 7:30PM South Field TYB Dbacks TYB Phillies

Saturday 10/19/24 9:55PM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 TYB Dbacks FV Padres

Thursday 10/24/27 7:30PM South Field TYB Phillies TYB Dbacks

Saturday 10/26/24 12:05PM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 TYB Phillies FV Cubs

Wednesday 10/30/24 7:30PM South Field TYB Dbacks TYB Phillies

Saturday 11/2/24 12:05PM Mahogany Meadow Park Field 1 FV Marlins TYB Dbacks

Thursday 11/7/24 7:30PM South Field TYB Phillies TYB Dbacks
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